F5
H
O
LE
 C
UT
TIN
G
 M
AC
H
IN
ES
 A
N
D
BI
TS
raimondispa.com
 Part No.
181S06* 8024648057174  1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw) 6 mm 35 mm 70 gr 8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S08* 8024648057181 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  8 mm  35 mm  74 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S10* 8024648057198 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  10 mm  35 mm  74 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S12* 8024648057204 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  12 mm  35 mm  78 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S14* 8024648057211 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  14 mm  35 mm  82 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S20 8024648057228 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  20 mm  35 mm  86 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S27 8024648057235 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  27 mm  35 mm  154 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S35 8024648057242 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  35 mm  35 mm  184 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S40 8024648057259 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  40 mm  35 mm  204 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S50 8024648057266 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  50 mm  35 mm  250 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S60 8024648057273 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  60 mm  35 mm  300 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S65 8024648057280 1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  65 mm  35 mm  328 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S75 8024648057297  1 Diamond core-drill for dry drilling (14MA screw)  75 mm  35 mm  384 gr  8 x 8 x h7 cm
181S06 181S08 181S10 181S12 181S14 181S20 181S27
181S35 181S40 181S50 181S60 181S65 181S75
 1/4” 1 3/8” 2.5 lbs 3 1/8” x 3 1/8” x h2 3/4”
 5/16” 1 3/8” 2.6 lbs  3 1/8” x 3 1/8” x h2 3/4”